Saturday, March 12, 2022
2022 Colony High School Regional
@ Colony High School in Ontario, California
Southern California Percussion Alliance (SCPA)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/10/22)

CLASS UNIT
PSJ Warm Springs Middle School
PSA BLOCK 1
PSA Fontana High School
PSA Serrano High School
PSA Chaparral High School
PSA Carlsbad High School
PSA Arroyo High School
PSA Nogales High School
PSA Shadow Hills High School
PSA Thousand Oaks High School
PSA Mission Viejo High School
BREAK
PSA BLOCK 2
PSA Valencia High School (P)
PSA El Toro High School
PSA South Torrance High School
PSA Trabuco Hills High School
PSA Pacifica High School
PSA Edison High School
PSA San Marcos High School (SB)
PSA Westminster High School
PSA Chaffey High School
PSA Aliso Niguel High School
PIA ECR Independent
A CLASS AWARDS
PSO Upland High School
PSO West High School (T)
PSO Mission Hills High School
PSO Westlake High School
PSO Rancho Cucamonga High School
PSO Gahr High School
PSO Camarillo High School
PSO Chino High School
BREAK
PSCwW Ayala High School
PSCW Rowland High School
PSCW Woodbridge High School
PSCO Chaffey High School
PSCO Notre Dame High School
BREAK
PSW Vista Murrieta High School
PSW Avyala High School
PSW Rowland High School
PSW Etiwanda High School
PIW Broken City

OPEN & WORLD CLASS AWARDS

Effect - Music Dan Bryan

Effect - Visual Jim Dwyer
Music Mike Leitzke
Visual Jason Harvey
Timing & Penalties Nick Medeiros

Last Updated on 3/11/2022 at 7:54 AM

PERFORM

12:43 PM

12:52 PM
1:01 PM
1:10 PM
1:19 PM
1:28 PM
1:37 PM
1:46 PM
1:55 PM
2:04 PM

2:13 PM

2:23 PM
2:32 PM
2:41 PM
2:50 PM
2:59 PM
3:08 PM
3:17 PM
3:26 PM
3:35 PM
3:44 PM

3:53 PM
4:17 PM

5:17 PM
5:27 PM
5:37 PM
5:47 PM
5:57 PM
6:07 PM
6:17 PM
6:27 PM

6:37 PM

6:47 PM
6:58 PM
7:09 PM

7:20 PM
7:30 PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM
8:01 PM
8:12 PM
8:23 PM

8:34 PM
9:00 PM




