Saturday, March 12, 2022 2022 Colony High School Regional © Colony High School in Ontario, California Southern California Percussion Alliance (SCPA)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/10/22)

CLASS	UNIT	PERFORM
PSJ	Warm Springs Middle School	12:43 PM
	PSA BLOCK 1	
PSA	Fontana High School	12:52 PM
PSA	Serrano High School	1:01 PM
PSA	Chaparral High School	1:10 PM
PSA	Carlsbad High School	1:19 PM
PSA	Arroyo High School	1:28 PM
PSA	Nogales High School	1:37 PM
PSA	Shadow Hills High School	1:46 PM
PSA	Thousand Oaks High School	1:55 PM
PSA	Mission Viejo High School	2:04 PM
	BREAK	2:13 PM
	PSA BLOCK 2	
PSA	Valencia High School (P)	2:23 PM
PSA	El Toro High School	2:32 PM
PSA	South Torrance High School	2:41 PM
PSA	Trabuco Hills High School	2:50 PM
PSA	Pacifica High School	2:59 PM
PSA	Edison High School	3:08 PM
PSA	San Marcos High School (SB)	3:17 PM
PSA	Westminster High School	3:26 PM
PSA	Chaffey High School	3:35 PM
PSA	Aliso Niguel High School	3:44 PM
PIA	ECR Independent	3:53 PM
	A CLASS AWARDS	4:17 PM
PSO	Upland High School	5:17 PM
PSO	West High School (T)	5:27 PM
PSO	Mission Hills High School	5:37 PM
PSO	Westlake High School	5:47 PM
PSO	Rancho Cucamonga High School	5:57 PM
PSO	Gahr High School	6:07 PM
PSO	Camarillo High School	6:17 PM
PSO	Chino High School	6:27 PM
	BREAK	6:37 PM
PSCW	Ayala High School	6:47 PM
PSCW	Rowland High School	6:58 PM
PSCW	Woodbridge High School	7:09 PM
PSCO	Chaffey High School	7:20 PM
PSCO	Notre Dame High School	7:20 PM 7:30 PM
	BREAK	7:40 PM
PSW	Vista Murrieta High School	7:50 PM
PSW	Ayala High School	8:01 PM
PSW	Rowland High School	8:12 PM
PSW	Etiwanda High School	8:23 PM
PIW	Broken City	8:34 PM
	OPEN & WORLD CLASS AWARDS	9:00 PM
Effect - Music	Dan Bryan	
Effect - Visual	Jim Dwyer	
Music Visual	Mike Leitzke	
Vicual	Igeon Harvey	

Jason Harvey

Nick Medeiros



Visual

Timing & Penalties